
Saturday 14 October 2023 Individual Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 15 Oct 2023 7:48 am
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 62
Members: 60

Visitors: 2
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 James Brown Man 12 40
2 Dean Murray Man 15 39
3 Chris Baratto Man 16 37
4 Michael Brooks Man 3 37
5 Michael Prescott Man 7 37
6 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 37
7 Donny Sproh Man 9 36
8 Nicky Basson Man 1 36
9 John van Huizen Man 17 36
10 John Jensen Man 13 36
11 John Holmes Man 15 35
12 David Fagan Man 14 35
13 Han Kang Man 6 34
14 Stephen Williams Man 16 33
15 Jim Bryant Man 15 31
16 Dean Hood (from Bingara Gorge) Man 14 31
17 Stephen Lewis Man 15 31
18 Ken Harcombe Man 10 31
19 Andrew Buchtmann Man 13 30
20 James Paton Man 13 30
21 Adam Rogers Man 15 30
22 David Thomas Man 17 30
23 Craig Jeffries Man 11 29
24 Michael Curtale Man 1 29
25 Chris Brown Man 17 27
26 David Kang Man 8 24
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A Grade Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Chris Day Man 17 23
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Craig Pierce Man 25 37
2 Peter Smith Man 25 37
3 Joshua Weston Man 19 36
4 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 36
5 Greg Bowen Man 33 36
6 Joshua Dunk Man 19 36
7 Mark Edwards Man 24 36
8 Jeffrey Oliver Man 26 35
9 Craige Oliver Man 21 35
10 Clive Wilson Man 23 34
11 Jeffrey Marks Man 22 34
12 Cliff Dykes Man 30 34
13 Rodney Haug Man 22 34
14 Craig Watmore Man 20 33
15 John Newton Man 22 33
16 Yakka Myers Man 28 33
17 Mark Southwell Man 23 32
18 David Thompson Man 20 32
19 Lester Black Man 27 31
20 Les Pinkerton Man 25 31
21 Bill Brown Man 32 31
22 Ed Anthony Man 22 31
23 Brad Dunk Man 29 30
24 David Spolding Man 19 29
25 Andy Redgrave Man 25 29
26 Steve Lynch Man 19 28
27 Ian Ousby Man 18 28
28 Marc Hinderager Man 22 28
29 Chris Wills Man 20 27
30 Graeme Clements Man 21 27
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B Grade Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 Patrick Ryan Man 18 27
32 Mark Sutherland Man 19 24
33 Sonny Eastwood Man 29 21
34 David Henley Man 26 21
35 Justen Blazic (from Future) Man 20 18
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 James Brown Man 12 40 1
2 Dean Murray Man 15 39 1
3 Craig Pierce Man 25 37 1
4 Peter Smith Man 25 37 1
5 Chris Baratto Man 16 37 1
6 Michael Brooks Man 3 37 1
7 Michael Prescott Man 7 37 1
8 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 37 1
9 Donny Sproh Man 9 36 1
10 Joshua Weston Man 19 36 1
11 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 36 1
12 Nicky Basson Man 1 36 1
13 John van Huizen Man 17 36 1
14 Greg Bowen Man 33 36 1
15 John Jensen Man 13 36 1
16 Joshua Dunk Man 19 36 1
17 Mark Edwards Man 24 36 1
18 Jeffrey Oliver Man 26 35 1
19 Craige Oliver Man 21 35 1
20 John Holmes Man 15 35
21 David Fagan Man 14 35
22 Clive Wilson Man 23 34
23 Han Kang Man 6 34
24 Jeffrey Marks Man 22 34
25 Cliff Dykes Man 30 34
26 Rodney Haug Man 22 34
27 Craig Watmore Man 20 33
28 Stephen Williams Man 16 33
29 John Newton Man 22 33
30 Yakka Myers Man 28 33
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

31 Mark Southwell Man 23 32
32 David Thompson Man 20 32
33 Lester Black Man 27 31
34 Jim Bryant Man 15 31
35 Les Pinkerton Man 25 31
36 Bill Brown Man 32 31
37 Ed Anthony Man 22 31
38 Dean Hood (from Bingara Gorge) Man 14 31
39 Stephen Lewis Man 15 31
40 Ken Harcombe Man 10 31
41 Andrew Buchtmann Man 13 30
42 James Paton Man 13 30
43 Adam Rogers Man 15 30
44 Brad Dunk Man 29 30
45 David Thomas Man 17 30
46 Craig Jeffries Man 11 29
47 David Spolding Man 19 29
48 Andy Redgrave Man 25 29
49 Michael Curtale Man 1 29
50 Steve Lynch Man 19 28
51 Ian Ousby Man 18 28
52 Marc Hinderager Man 22 28
53 Chris Wills Man 20 27
54 Graeme Clements Man 21 27
55 Chris Brown Man 17 27
56 Patrick Ryan Man 18 27
57 Mark Sutherland Man 19 24
58 David Kang Man 8 24
59 Chris Day Man 17 23
60 Sonny Eastwood Man 29 21
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

61 David Henley Man 26 21
62 Justen Blazic (from Future) Man 20 18


